

BDO Project B25-4HXD

Worcester Housing Authority

MAAB Compliance - Pleasant Tower, MA 12-5

Client Project #2022-42

FSB Log

Date: 03/24/2025 at 10:16AM EDT

Page 1 of 4

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
05 01 00.FSB Miscellaneous and Ornamental Metals	4 bids		03/20/2025 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
V&G Ironworks 1500 Shawnsheen St Tewksbury, MA 01876		\$87,087.00		Accepted
Houle Welding & Fabrication Inc 56 Sesame Dr Chicopee, MA 01020		\$88,115.00		Accepted
Tim's Fabricators 87 Putnam Street Fitchburg, MA 01420		\$110,000.00		Accepted
EDM Construction 125 East Main St Merrimac, MA 01860		\$112,430.00	May be used by any general bidder except: Castagna , Northern , Boston Building and Bridge , GVW	Accepted
09 30 00.FSB Tile	3 bids		03/20/2025 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
Ayotte & King For Tile, Inc., 165 Trilby Avenue Chicopee, MA 01020		\$29,700.00		Accepted

BDO Project B25-4HXD

Worcester Housing Authority

MAAB Compliance - Pleasant Tower, MA 12-5

Client Project #2022-42

FSB Log

Date: 03/24/2025 at 10:16AM EDT

Page 2 of 4

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc. 64 Industrial Way Wilmington, MA 01887		\$29,998.00	May be used by any general bidder except: GVW, CJM Services, Nauset Construction, Nelco Worldwide, Vareika Construction, CTA Construction	Accepted
G.V.W., Inc 38 Bennett Street Lynn, MA 01905		\$40,825.00	May only be used by the following general bidders: GVW, INC	Accepted
22 00 00.FSB Plumbing	3 bids		03/20/2025 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
Glionna Plumbing & Heating Services, Incorporated - WBE 31 Staaf Road Saugus, MA 01906		\$27,000.00		Accepted
Araujo Bros Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 224 Nye's Lane Acushnet, MA 02743		\$32,940.00	May be used by any general bidder except: Fontaine Bros Inc.	Accepted

BDO Project B25-4HXD

Worcester Housing Authority

MAAB Compliance - Pleasant Tower, MA 12-5

Client Project #2022-42

FSB Log

Date: 03/24/2025 at 10:16AM EDT

Page 3 of 4

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
Boston Fire Sprinkler Protection Co., LLC 1415 Hanover Street Hanover, MA 02339		\$36,865.00		Accepted
26 00 00.FSB Electrical Work	5 bids		03/20/2025 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
Ostrow Electric Company, Inc. 9 Mason Street Worcester, MA 01609		\$59,400.00	May be used by any general bidder except: Poulin	Accepted
M-V Electrical Contractors, Inc. 10 Conduit Street Acushnet, MA 02743		\$68,750.00		Accepted
DMH Electric 29 Legate Hill rd Sterling, MA 01564		\$72,840.00		Accepted
Brite Lite Electric 11 Front St. Weymouth, MA 02188		\$89,912.00	May be used by any general bidder except: Northern Contracting, GVW, The Grace Thorrrnton Company, GTC Construction Management	Accepted

BDO Project B25-4HXD

Worcester Housing Authority

MAAB Compliance - Pleasant Tower, MA 12-5

Client Project #2022-42

FSB Log

Date: 03/24/2025 at 10:16AM EDT

Page 4 of 4

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
American Electrical Construction, Inc. (WBE) 2 Ricketts Pond Drive Carver, MA 02330		\$295,000.00	May be used by any general bidder except: CTA Construction Managers, LLC, BC Construction Co., Inc., Northern Contracting Corp.	Accepted